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68 FRANCESC GIRALT 9 3 5 5 9 5 9 5 9 1 9 1 7 2 7 3 9 2 9 1 9 3 11 1 7 3 9 5 9 2 9 5 9 3 11 1 156 51 207

77 VICENT LABAILA 5 5 7 1 9 2 9 5 7 2 7 3 5 5 9 1 9 5 9 2 7 5 9 3 5 5 9 1 9 1 9 3 7 5 9 3 140 57 197

82 RAMON MATEU 7 2 3 3 11 1 7 2 9 2 11 1 7 3 5 2 11 3 7 2 6 0 11 0 7 3 9 1 11 3 7 5 9 5 11 2 149 40 189

69 RUBEN PALACIN 9 1 5 1 9 1 9 2 7 2 6 0 9 2 7 1 9 3 9 2 9 2 11 0 9 2 9 1 9 1 9 2 9 3 7 1 151 27 178

80 VALENTÍ NAVARRO 5 5 5 1 11 0 9 2 3 0 9 1 5 5 5 3 5 0 9 3 6 1 7 2 5 5 5 3 7 1 9 3 5 1 7 3 117 39 156

70 SERGIO RIBAU 7 1 5 1 9 1 9 1 5 1 5 1 7 1 5 1 3 0 9 1 7 1 7 1 7 1 0 0 11 1 9 1 7 1 7 2 119 17 136

81 ANTONI MAS 3 5 3 5 7 1 5 2 5 3 5 1 3 2 3 1 7 1 5 5 5 5 5 1 3 3 3 3 7 1 3 5 5 5 5 1 82 50 132

75 ORIOL MONFORT 3 1 3 1 1 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 3 1 3 1 1 0 3 1 3 1 6 1 3 1 3 1 5 1 3 1 2 0 5 0 52 11 63

87 PAULA CASTELLS 1 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 5 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 18 16 34

67 IVAN ORTIZ RET

83 RICARD CAELLAS RET
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79 DAVID CASTELLÀ 15 3 15 5 15 5 0 0 13 2 11 2 15 3 15 3 15 3 13 5 13 1 15 0 15 3 15 2 15 3 13 2 13 5 15 5 241 52 293

71 ORIOL PI 11 2 11 5 15 2 11 5 9 5 15 0 11 5 11 1 15 3 11 5 9 5 15 0 11 3 11 3 15 3 11 5 9 5 15 0 216 57 273

74 JOAN PARETA 11 1 11 5 15 1 15 3 13 1 15 2 13 1 11 3 15 2 10 1 13 1 15 2 13 3 5 0 10 0 8 1 13 3 15 1 221 31 252

90 FRANCESC PASCUET 11 2 7 1 13 1 9 5 8 0 11 3 11 1 11 5 13 2 9 5 11 3 11 3 11 2 11 3 13 1 9 5 11 3 11 2 191 47 238

89 YAGO PARELLADA 7 1 15 1 13 2 0 0 15 1 15 1 13 1 15 1 13 3 0 0 10 0 15 1 13 2 15 1 13 1 9 1 15 1 15 0 211 18 229

62 ROGER ROVIRA 9 1 9 0 13 1 11 1 9 2 13 1 9 2 9 1 13 2 0 0 9 5 13 1 9 5 9 1 0 0 0 0 9 1 13 1 157 25 182

84 RAMON CAELLAS 9 1 9 1 13 1 9 3 0 0 7 1 9 2 8 0 13 1 9 2 6 0 9 1 9 1 5 0 13 2 9 3 9 2 9 2 155 23 178

88 ADRIAN CASALS 9 1 5 1 9 1 9 2 9 1 5 0 7 1 7 1 9 1 9 1 9 1 8 0 9 1 9 1 9 1 9 1 9 1 5 0 145 16 161

85 RICARD MARTÍNEZ 9 1 7 5 9 1 11 3 7 1 6 0 9 1 4 5 0 0 4 0 5 1 9 0 9 1 9 1 9 1 9 5 4 1 9 1 129 28 157

63 MARC COTS 9 2 9 3 9 3 0 0 9 5 9 0 9 5 9 1 0 0 9 1 9 2 8 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 2 9 3 11 0 127 27 154

76 FRANCISCO APARICIO 9 1 9 1 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 2 8 1 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 7 65
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65 JORDI SANJUAN 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 270 90 360 EMPAT 1r classificat

73 FRANCESC RECIO 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 270 90 360 EMPAT 1r classificat

61 JAUME ROVIRA 11 5 15 1 15 5 13 5 15 5 15 0 11 3 15 5 15 5 15 3 15 5 15 5 11 3 15 3 15 3 13 2 15 5 15 5 254 68 322

72 ARNAU FARRÉ 15 5 15 2 15 5 0 0 15 3 15 5 15 3 15 5 15 5 15 3 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 0 0 15 5 15 5 240 71 311

94 ROGER VINYALS 15 2 15 2 15 5 15 5 15 1 11 2 15 2 15 2 15 2 10 1 15 1 15 5 15 5 15 2 15 1 13 3 15 1 15 3 259 45 304

91 QUIM CISTERÓ 15 3 15 3 15 3 5 0 15 5 15 1 15 5 15 3 15 3 13 2 15 3 15 2 15 3 15 1 15 3 5 0 15 5 15 3 248 48 296

86 JAUME VINYALS 15 3 15 2 15 5 0 0 15 1 15 3 15 2 15 2 15 2 5 0 10 0 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 2 15 3 15 3 15 2 240 45 285

66 RAMON VILA 15 1 15 1 15 1 0 0 15 1 11 1 8 1 15 0 10 0 15 2 15 1 15 3 15 2 0 0 15 1 10 1 15 1 15 0 219 17 236
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65 JORDI SANJUAN 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 270 90 360 EMPAT 1r classificat

73 FRANCESC RECIO 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 270 90 360 EMPAT 1r classificat

61 JAUME ROVIRA 11 5 15 1 15 5 13 5 15 5 15 0 11 3 15 5 15 5 15 3 15 5 15 5 11 3 15 3 15 3 13 2 15 5 15 5 254 68 322

72 ARNAU FARRÉ 15 5 15 2 15 5 0 0 15 3 15 5 15 3 15 5 15 5 15 3 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 5 0 0 15 5 15 5 240 71 311

94 ROGER VINYALS 15 2 15 2 15 5 15 5 15 1 11 2 15 2 15 2 15 2 10 1 15 1 15 5 15 5 15 2 15 1 13 3 15 1 15 3 259 45 304

91 QUIM CISTERÓ 15 3 15 3 15 3 5 0 15 5 15 1 15 5 15 3 15 3 13 2 15 3 15 2 15 3 15 1 15 3 5 0 15 5 15 3 248 48 296

79 DAVID CASTELLÀ 15 3 15 5 15 5 0 0 13 2 11 2 15 3 15 3 15 3 13 5 13 1 15 0 15 3 15 2 15 3 13 2 13 5 15 5 241 52 293

86 JAUME VINYALS 15 3 15 2 15 5 0 0 15 1 15 3 15 2 15 2 15 2 5 0 10 0 15 5 15 5 15 5 15 2 15 3 15 3 15 2 240 45 285

71 ORIOL PI 11 2 11 5 15 2 11 5 9 5 15 0 11 5 11 1 15 3 11 5 9 5 15 0 11 3 11 3 15 3 11 5 9 5 15 0 216 57 273

74 JOAN PARETA 11 1 11 5 15 1 15 3 13 1 15 2 13 1 11 3 15 2 10 1 13 1 15 2 13 3 5 0 10 0 8 1 13 3 15 1 221 31 252

90 FRANCESC PASCUET 11 2 7 1 13 1 9 5 8 0 11 3 11 1 11 5 13 2 9 5 11 3 11 3 11 2 11 3 13 1 9 5 11 3 11 2 191 47 238

66 RAMON VILA 15 1 15 1 15 1 0 0 15 1 11 1 8 1 15 0 10 0 15 2 15 1 15 3 15 2 0 0 15 1 10 1 15 1 15 0 219 17 236

89 YAGO PARELLADA 7 1 15 1 13 2 0 0 15 1 15 1 13 1 15 1 13 3 0 0 10 0 15 1 13 2 15 1 13 1 9 1 15 1 15 0 211 18 229

68 FRANCESC GIRALT 9 3 5 5 9 5 9 5 9 1 9 1 7 2 7 3 9 2 9 1 9 3 11 1 7 3 9 5 9 2 9 5 9 3 11 1 156 51 207

77 VICENT LABAILA 5 5 7 1 9 2 9 5 7 2 7 3 5 5 9 1 9 5 9 2 7 5 9 3 5 5 9 1 9 1 9 3 7 5 9 3 140 57 197

82 RAMON MATEU 7 2 3 3 11 1 7 2 9 2 11 1 7 3 5 2 11 3 7 2 6 0 11 0 7 3 9 1 11 3 7 5 9 5 11 2 149 40 189

62 ROGER ROVIRA 9 1 9 0 13 1 11 1 9 2 13 1 9 2 9 1 13 2 0 0 9 5 13 1 9 5 9 1 0 0 0 0 9 1 13 1 157 25 182

69 RUBEN PALACIN 9 1 5 1 9 1 9 2 7 2 6 0 9 2 7 1 9 3 9 2 9 2 11 0 9 2 9 1 9 1 9 2 9 3 7 1 151 27 178

84 RAMON CAELLAS 9 1 9 1 13 1 9 3 0 0 7 1 9 2 8 0 13 1 9 2 6 0 9 1 9 1 5 0 13 2 9 3 9 2 9 2 155 23 178

88 ADRIAN CASALS 9 1 5 1 9 1 9 2 9 1 5 0 7 1 7 1 9 1 9 1 9 1 8 0 9 1 9 1 9 1 9 1 9 1 5 0 145 16 161

85 RICARD MARTÍNEZ 9 1 7 5 9 1 11 3 7 1 6 0 9 1 4 5 0 0 4 0 5 1 9 0 9 1 9 1 9 1 9 5 4 1 9 1 129 28 157

80 VALENTÍ NAVARRO 5 5 5 1 11 0 9 2 3 0 9 1 5 5 5 3 5 0 9 3 6 1 7 2 5 5 5 3 7 1 9 3 5 1 7 3 117 39 156

63 MARC COTS 9 2 9 3 9 3 0 0 9 5 9 0 9 5 9 1 0 0 9 1 9 2 8 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 2 9 3 11 0 127 27 154

70 SERGIO RIBAU 7 1 5 1 9 1 9 1 5 1 5 1 7 1 5 1 3 0 9 1 7 1 7 1 7 1 0 0 11 1 9 1 7 1 7 2 119 17 136

81 ANTONI MAS 3 5 3 5 7 1 5 2 5 3 5 1 3 2 3 1 7 1 5 5 5 5 5 1 3 3 3 3 7 1 3 5 5 5 5 1 82 50 132

76 FRANCISCO APARICIO 9 1 9 1 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 2 8 1 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 7 65

75 ORIOL MONFORT 3 1 3 1 1 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 3 1 3 1 1 0 3 1 3 1 6 1 3 1 3 1 5 1 3 1 2 0 5 0 52 11 63

87 PAULA CASTELLS 1 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 5 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 18 16 34

67 IVAN ORTIZ RET

83 RICARD CAELLAS RET
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